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Welcome

Awn organic farm, an alping kitchen, a chalet and a distillery with hearty
originality and many culinary, homemade delights,

Through the healthy growth of our company, the new energy house with
blomass wood chip heating plant and photovoltaic system was bullt tn 2021
and battery storage bullt,

To our greatest delight we ave able to produce
our own greew electricity, completely energy self-sufficient and
lndependent.

That Ls sustalnability and an environmentally friendly cycle.

As comvinced organic mountatin farmers,
we pay attention to this in our Ritchen using local and regional products,

OPcning hours:

10 a.m - 6 p.m - closed on tuesday
We cook for you from 10.30 a.m. - 5.30 p.m

We accept cards from € 20,-

We wish you a few nice and cozy hours here with us

Your
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Al cocletails

Lavender Spritz €7,20
white wine | sparkling water | lavender sirup

Cranberry Spritz €7,20
white wine | sparkling water | cranberry sirup

Alm - Mojito €9,10

4cl pine needle schnaps | lime juice |
brown cane sugar| sparkling water | mint

Tutti Frutti €9,10
4cl GIN Liqueur passionfruit | lime juice | mango juice
berry puree | wildberry

~Grlnegger” €9,10
4cl apricot schnaps | homemade apple juice | lemon
sparkling water | cranberry

Apero| Spritz €750
Prosecco | Aperol | sparkling water

Hugo Spritz €750
Prosecco | elderflower syrup | sparkling water | mint

Highking GIN or Blueberry GIN with Tonic  €7,70
2cl Highking GIN | natural tonic water | .magic"

Nonh-alcoholic Cocktails
Lemonadcs

homcmadc
Cranberry with orange and mint

or
Elderflower with lemon and mint

with sparkling water

04L...€590



Clear beef broth with root vegetable

- with profiterols € 6,50
- with savoury pancake stripes € 6,50
- with cheese bread dumpling € 8,90
Garlic-Cream soup € 750
with crolitons
Homemade goulash soup € 9,60
with bread
Hommemade smoked bacon bread €13,10
Cheese bread with Pinzgauer cheese € 13,10

~Grinegg Alm“ Brettlaus’h  €16,50
with homemade smoked bacon, sausage,
cheese, roast pork and homemade bread

,mint from the

mountain”
or we have an own brochure
for our schnaps

2cl ... 470€

Cold served roast pork bread € 14,60
with mustard and horseradish

Frankfurter squsages € 7,60
with mustard, horseradish and homemade bread

Toast with ham and Cheese € 11,90
With small salad | Ketchup | Mayonnaise

* Grlnegg vouchers are always a good idea
s Print easily at home!

(We charge €0.50 for an extra cover - for a smaller portion - €2,-)



Salads

Small colorful salad € 670

Wine-TIPP
Rosé Bio

. DAC
CO'OFFU' Salad ”G-runegg“ Weingut Pra'rsc.h,
- with smoked frout stripes € 16,90 HOHVUIrj;l_agdézjermark
- with cheese in oil and olives *veggic* € 16,90 '
- with grilled turkey strips € 16,90
Garlic bread € 3,60
Homemade bread € 1,20

our Flsh speciattgz

smoked fresh daily: Wine-TIPP
> [LOCal trout < Gelber Muskateller
(hOT) FEDERSPIEL
Weingut Domadne Wachau,
with roasted potatoes and horseradish cream \_Diirnstein/Niederssterreich
€2270 1/8L 5,80 €

(We charge €0.50 for an extra cover - for a smaller portion - €2,-)



Gteaktoast from pork
With salad and homemade sauce € 19,20

Alm - Sahdwich with salad €19,80

Toast | grilled turkey | fomatoes | salad | cheese
Onion | homemade sauce

WEIN-TIPP

Carhuntum Cuvée
BIO Weingut Netzl,
Gottlesbrunn/Niederssterreich

1/8L 5,80 €

Grilled steak from pork

with bacon, onion | herb butter |
roasted potatoes | homemade sauce 19,20

»~Deanther“ Kashudeln
Dumplings with potato and curd filling | brown butter
grated mountain Cheese € 17,90

Baked potatoe with salad

with garlic-herb sause € 16,20
+ roasted bacon and onion € 3,80
+ grilled turkey strips € 4,80
Spihach-herb dumplings € 18,10

2 pieces of dumplings | brown butter | grated cheese
and small salad

Herb —Pasta £16.90

Homemade herb pesto | cherry tomatoes |
mountain cheese

(We charge €0.50 for an extra cover - for a smaller portion - €2,-)



Pork roast ,,SChweinebraten”
with gravy, coleslaw and bread dumpling

€ 18,20

Whole roasted |ocal trout ,,Mdllerin“ € 24,90

with roasted potatoes

Crispy pork ribs € 2190

with baked potatoe, garlic-herb sauce and salad

For the children we can also
make smaller portions!

(We charge €0.50 for an extra cover - for a smaller portion - €2,-)



— SEIT 1924 —

RESCH e FRISCH

AM LIEBSTEN IMMER

Margherita €12,10
Tomatoes | mozzarella

Diavolo (spicy) € 12,50
Tomatoes| mozzarella | B

spicy salami | spicy pickled peppers

Galami € 12,50

Tomatoes | mozzarella | salami

salmon | leek | Creme Fraiche  €1250
or

hat | onioh | Creme Fraiche € 12,50

(We charge €0.50 for an extra cover - pizza one size only)



Kaiserschmarrh - our classic € 15,50

cut up and sugared pancake served with apple puree

Pahcake stuffed £9 80

with vanilla ice cream, whipped cream and
chocolate sauce

Pancake with powdered sugar and stuffed with
- stewed apricots € 6,70

Hot chocolate Cake €980

with vanilla ice cream, whipped cream
and chocolate sauce

~Summer KISS” £€9.80

Vanilla ice cream with homemade egg liqueur
and whipped cream

Banhanha split £9.80

with vanilla ice cream, whipped cream,
chocolate sauce and almonds

Liqueur TIPP

APPLE PIE Liqueur

2cl 4,40 €

Vanilla iCe Creatn with whipped cream €5,90
and chocolate sauce

Jce Coffee or Ice Chocolate € 850

Affogato €5,90
Espresso with vanilla ice cream

Homemade curd Cheese- Or apple strude| or homemade Cake
- with whipped cream € 5,90
- with vanilla ice cream and whipped cream € 8,30



Fanta | Sprite | Coca Cola | Spezi

Almdudler
Ice tea peach

0,30l
0,50l
0,33l

0,33l

Junfiltered aPPlcjuicc“ sefmade

a refreshing drink with normal water or mineral water

apple-, currant-, or mango juice
with normal or sparkling water

mineral water
Mountain spring water

Skiwasser oder Hollerwasser

Sparkling water with lemon

Kaiser beer
Gosser nature Radler (beer with limonade)

Edelweiss Hofbrdu Hefe Weibier 0,30l
Cola Weizen

non-alcoholic Edelweiss Hefe Weilbier
non-alcoholic beer

Small Espresso

Big Espresso

Cup of coffee

Cappuccino

Haferl coffee

Caramell Latte Macchiato
Latte Macchiato

€5,10

0,50L

0,25l
0,50l
0,33l
0,75l
0,25l
0,501

0,25l
0,50l
0,50l

0,301
0,50l
0,301
0,50l
0,50l
0,50l
0,50l
0,50l

€4,70
€ 6,10
€4,70

€4,70

€ 3,90
€ 5,80
€ 4,30
€ 6,80
€150
€ 2,00
€3,70
€5,70
€ 4,60

€4,70
€ 5,90
€4,70
€5,90
€ 6,20
€ 6,20
€ 6,20
€ 5,90

€ 3,80
€5,20
€4,40
€5,20
€5,30
€5,90
€5,50



from cows from the region

0,30L fresh milk or buttermilk
0,30L Buttermilk with Cranberries

0,33l Homemade ,,6riinegg Alm™ Tea from herbs
0,33l Tea with lemon
(fruits-, chamomile-, peppermint-,
green-, oder black Tea)
0,33l Tea with Rum
0,33l non-alcoholic fruit punch
0,33| Jagatee
0,33l Hot milk-chocolate with whipped cream
0,33l Hot milk-chocolate with rum and whipped cream
0,33l Hot milk-chocolate with hazelnut schnaps & cream

Grlner Vettliner 1/8L € 4,50
Weingut Aigner, Gumpoldskirchen/Niederdsterreich
Riesling .Gottweiger Berg" 1/8L € 5,60
Weingut Miiller, Wachau/Niederdsterreich

Gelber Muskateller *Federspiel* 1/8L € 5,80

Weingut Domdne Wachau, Diirnstein/Niederdsterreich

Rosé - BIO 1/8L € 5,60
Weingut Pratsch, Hohenruppersdorf/Weinviertel DAC

2Wweigelt 1/8L € 4,50
Weingut Moser, Gols/Burgenland

Carnuntum Cuvée - BIO (zw, BF, ME) 1/8L € 5,80
Weingut Netzl, Gottlesbrunn/Niederdsterreich

Cpatiese Merlot DAC 1/8L € 5,90

Weingut Angerhof-Tschida, Ilimitz/Neusiedlersee

G'spritzter white or red
G'spritzter sweet With sprite white or red
Sommerspritzer (125ml white wine with 375ml sparkling water)

€ 3,80
€ 4,80

€ 4,60

€ 4,20
€ 5,60
€ 4,20
€ 6,50
€ 5,10
€ 6,60
€7,10

1/4L €7,90

A small but fine
selection
Of Austriah quality
wihes cah be found
Ooh our wihe list!

1/4L €7,90

1/4L € 4,60
1/74L € 4,80
1/2L €5,60



